GENERAL SPECIFICATION
MODEL RZMR-150 RZMR-160 RZMR-170 RZMR-180 RZMR-200 RZMR-215
Reflecting surface TAK
Zoom x3
Sandblasted edge width 20mm
Dimension Ø150mm Ø160mm Ø170mm Ø180mm Ø200mm Ø215mm
EAN Code
RZMR-150 RZMR-160 RZMR-170 RZMR-180 RZMR-200
5 902135 150740 5 902135 150757 5 902135 150764 5 902135 150771 5 902135 150788
RZMR-215
5 902135 150795
1/2
RZMR Ser ies
Magnifying mirror
R ZM R - s p e c - E N - R 1  0 2 . 0 8 . 2 0 21
 ■ Features:
•Reflecting surface
•Three times magnification
•Sandblasted mirror edge
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATION
DIMENSION A B
RZMR-150 150mm 130mm
RZMR-160 160mm 140mm
RZMR-170 170mm 150mm
RZMR-180 180mm 160mm
RZMR-200 200mm 180mm
RZMR-215 215mm 195mm
2/2
RZMR Ser ies
Magnifying mirror
R Z M R - s p e c - E N - R 1  0 2 . 0 8 . 2 0 21
ØA
ØB
20,00 mm